
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

SPRING 2022 
COLLEGE OF LIBERAL & FINE ARTS 

SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION & CREATIVE ARTS 
 

Wednesday, 10th August – Thursday, 11th August, 2022 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Spanish Walteria Tucker, Pamela Stubbs-
Colins 

Language Lab  
Wednesday August 10; 10:00AM-11:00AM 

French and Creole Marky Jean-Pierre Language Lab  
Wednesday August 10; 11:00AM-12:00AM 

BA in Music 
Minor in Music 
BEd in Music 

Advisor Name: Dr. Paul Jones & Dr. 
Dion Cunningham 
 
Advisor Email: 
paul.jones@ub.edu.bs 
dion.cunningham@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE: Wed, August 10 
TIME: 2:00 pm 
 
ROOM LOCATION: H-3 (Music block) 
Zoom link:  
Paul Jones is inviting you to a scheduled 
Zoom meeting: 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/94848861295 
Meeting ID: 948 4886 1295 
 

Art   
 

Michael Edwards  
michael.edwards@ub.edu.bs  
  
Kishan Munroe  
kishan.munroe@ub.edu.bs  
  
Predrag Nikolic   
predrag.nikolic@ub.edu.bs  
  
Heino Schmid  
heino.schmid@ub.edu.bs  
 

  
Wednesday August 10th 11:00am – 12:00pm   
(Advisors: M. Edwards + P. Nikolic)  
  
Thursday August 11th 11:00am – 12:00pm  
(Advisors: H. Schmid + K. Munroe)  
  
Room: S9   
 

Journalism & 
Communication 

Monique Toppin, Yvette Stuart 
monique.toppin@ub.edu.bs  
yvette.stuart@ub.edu.bs  

Wednesday, 10th August; 10am-4pm  
Room: S5 

 


